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0101  Eggshell 
0142  Sterling 
0763  Dark Rattan 
1061  Taupe 
1140  Meringue 

1252  Dark Tan 
1311  Date 
1344  Coffee Bean 
3852  Manatee 
4174  Charcoal 

4643  Amazon 
4752  Vintage Blue 
5542  Garden Moss 
5770  Spanish Moss 
5822  Kiwi 
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Isacord Thread Colors

Note: One spool of 1000 meter thread is adequate for the project unless otherwise noted.
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Note:  Some designs in this collection may have been created using unique special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve design integrity 
when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

n 1. Birds and Water .............................................. 4643
n 2. Mountains and Water ..................................... 5822
n 3. Tan Boat Detail ............................................... 1061
nn 4. White Detail .................................................... 0101
n 5. Skin .................................................................1140
n 6. Gray Detail ..................................................... 0142
n 7. Dark Green Detail ........................................... 5542
n 8. Light Blue Detail ............................................. 4752
n 9. Sail and Beard .................................................1311
n 10. Dark Blue Detail ............................................. 3852
n 11. Shield and Brown Ship Detail ......................... 1252
n 12. Tan Shield and Helmet Detail ......................... 1061
n 13. Charcoal Detail ............................................... 4174

90039-01  Sailing Viking

120.2  X  123.6 mm4.73  X  4.86 in. 21283 St.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

n 1. Blue Cloud and Mountain ............................... 3852
n 2. Green Mountain .............................................. 5822
nn 3. Snow .............................................................. 0101
n 4. Charcoal Detail ............................................... 4174

90039-02  Islands

61.6  X  77.7 mm2.43  X  3.06 in. 7222 St.
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Note:  Some designs in this collection may have been created using unique special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve design integrity 
when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:
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n 1. Water .............................................................. 4643
nn 2. White Sail Detail ............................................. 0101
n 3. Orange Sail Detail ...........................................1311
n 4. Flag ................................................................ 4752
n 5. Tan Boat Detail ............................................... 1061
n 6. Brown Boat Detail ........................................... 1252
n 7. Charcoal Detail ............................................... 4174

90039-03  Viking Ship

134.5  X  105.6 mm5.30  X  4.16 in. 14727 St.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

n 1. Brown Detail ................................................... 1252
n 2. Skin .................................................................1140
n 3. Light Blue Detail ............................................. 4752
n 4. Dark Blue Detail ............................................. 3852
n 5. Gray Detail ..................................................... 0142
n 6. Orange Beard ..................................................1311
n 7. Dark Orange Moustache ................................ 1344
n 8. Tan Detail ....................................................... 1061
n 9. Medium Brown Detail ..................................... 0763
n 10. Charcoal Detail ............................................... 4174

90039-04  Battle Viking 1

74.4  X  79.6 mm2.93  X  3.14 in. 10091 St.
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Note:  Some designs in this collection may have been created using unique special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve design integrity 
when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:
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n 1. Dark Blue Detail ............................................. 3852
n 2. Brown Detail ................................................... 1252
n 3. Skin .................................................................1140
n 4. Dark Brown Detail .......................................... 0763
n 5. Light Blue Detail ............................................. 4752
n 6. Orange Beard ..................................................1311
n 7. Dark Orange Beard ........................................ 1344
n 8. Tan Detail ....................................................... 1061
n 9. Gray Detail ..................................................... 0142
n 10. Charcoal Detail ............................................... 4174

90039-05  Battle Viking 2

72.5  X  61.2 mm2.85  X  2.41 in. 7862 St.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

n 1. Pale Green Detail ........................................... 5770
n 2. Light Blue Detail ............................................. 4752
n 3. Medium Blue Detail ........................................ 3852
n 4. Gray Detail ..................................................... 0142
n 5. Skin .................................................................1140
n 6. Orange Beard ..................................................1311
n 7. Dark Orange Moustache  ............................... 1344
n 8. Brown Detail ................................................... 1252
n 9. Dark Brown Detail .......................................... 0763
n 10. Tan Detail ....................................................... 1061
n 11. Charcoal Detail ............................................... 4174

90039-06  Battle Viking 3

79.2  X  59.9 mm3.12  X  2.36 in. 9211 St.
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Note:  Some designs in this collection may have been created using unique special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve design integrity 
when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:
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n 1. Gray Detail ..................................................... 0142
n 2. Light Blue Detail ............................................. 4752
n 3. Dark Blue Detail ............................................. 3852
n 4. Skin .................................................................1140
n 5. Pale Green Detail ........................................... 5770
n 6. Orange Beard ..................................................1311
n 7. Brown Detail ................................................... 1252
n 8. Dark Brown Detail .......................................... 0763
n 9. Tan Detail ....................................................... 1061
n 10. Charcoal Detail ............................................... 4174

90039-07  Battle Viking 4

74.4  X  59.4 mm2.93  X  2.34 in. 7993 St.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

n 1. Water .............................................................. 4643
n 2. Medium Blue Detail ........................................ 4752
n 3. Pale Green Detail ........................................... 5770
n 4. Charcoal Detail ............................................... 4174

90039-08  Sea Serpent 1

48.2  X  91.3 mm1.90  X  3.59 in. 4698 St.
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when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:
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n 1. Water .............................................................. 4643
n 2. Light Blue Water Detail ................................... 4752
n 3. Orange Detail ..................................................1311
n 4. Tan Detail ........................................................1140
n 5. Charcoal Detail ............................................... 4174

90039-09  Sea Serpent 2

47.3  X  88.8 mm1.86  X  3.50 in. 4798 St.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

n 1. Medium Blue Detail ........................................ 3852
n 2. Gray Detail ..................................................... 0142
n 3. Brown Detail ................................................... 1252
n 4. Tan Detail ....................................................... 1061
n 5. Charcoal Detail ............................................... 4174

90039-10  Viking Helmet

34.7  X  51.4 mm1.37  X  2.02 in. 3049 St.
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